Name

Areas Inspiring Mail Co-Chairs and Coordinators

Title

Phone Number

eMail Address

Atlantic

Central

Southern

WestPac

National

Felicia Jackson
Paula Stoskopf
Neal Fedderman
Rod Toney

Postal Co-Chair

Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail/Periodicals
Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail

Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail/Periodicals

(202) 875-9341
(727) 503-0919

(804) 640-1130
(410) 614-2571

felicia.l.jackson@usps.gov
paula.stoskopf@pb.com
Neal_Fedderman@carmax.com
toneyl@jhmi.edu

Stan Franke
Michelle Zalewski
Steve Krejcik

Phil Claiborne
Richard Gebbie
Lisa Wurman

Lois Gunlogson

Postal Co-Chair

Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail
Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail
Industry Co-Chair Periodicals
Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail
Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail
Postal AIM Coordinator

(414) 287-2538
(262) 477-1422
(708) 485-4764
(773) 755-4910
(216) 251-2500
(215) 997-5339
(630) 539-4716

stan.m.franke@usps.gov
mzalewski@algworldwide.com
steven.krejcik@PB.com
philc@elks.org
rgebbie@mw-direct.com
LWURMAN@quad.com
lois.a.pusateri@usps.gov

Mike Cook
Holly Kozlencer
Carol Kliewer
Sushrut Parikh
Erinn McKenzie

Postal Co-Chair

Industry Co-Chair Periodicals
Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail
Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail
Postal AIM Coordinator

(214) 819-8860
(414) 566-2847
(210) 697- 1398
(469) 295-5160

(281) 386-2865

mike.cook@usps.gov
holly.kozlencer@qgg.com
kliewerc@valassis.com
sp8729@att.com
erinn.a.mckenzie@usps.gov

Deborah Brady
John Mergener

Postal Co-Chair
Industry Co-Chair

(480) 592-0850

deborah.l.brady@usps.gov
jmergener@datamatx.com

John Millet Industry Co-Chair (916) 631-7400 jmillet@msimail.net
Dave Rich Industry Co-Chair (714) 520-8600 ext. 152 dave@nssocal.com
Steve Kern Postal AIM Coordinator (480) 708-2848 steve.f.kern@usps.gov
Mike Cook National Postal Co-Chair

Kimberley J. Waltz
Danielle Young

National Industry Co-Chair
HQs IEO Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator

(214) 819-8860

(401) 333-1020 ext. 122

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
(415) 819-6972
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(202) 268-5956

mike.cook@usps.gov
kwaltz@cathedralcorporation.com
Danielle.D.Young@usps.gov
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